
 
 
 
 

Name/Department  Title  Ext #   E-mail Address  Cell Phone 
 

Glass Customer Service   *Orders@syracuseglass.com*  

Andy Eicholzer Customer Service Rep 13 AEicholzer@syracuseglass.com 

Emily Volino Web Center Admin & Project Manager 10 EVolino@syracuseglass.com 

Karen Anthony Customer Service Rep 39 KAnthony@syracuseglass.com 

Matthew Kochman Customer Service Rep 50 MKochman@syracuseglass.com 

Theresa Tyler Customer Service Rep 30 TTyler@syracuseglass.com 

Tom Curtin Customer Service Rep 35 TCurtin@syracuseglass.com 

Shower Doors    

Tiffany Humphrey Shower Door Estimator 37 THumphrey2@syracuseglass.co

m 
Christine Whalen Shower Door Estimator 11 CWhalen@syracuseglass.com 

All Glass    

Eric Franz All Glass Storefronts Estimator 12 EFranz@syracuseglass.com 

Mike Kovacs All Glass Storefronts Estimator 55 MKovacs@syracuseglass.com 

Glass Estimating    

Ryan Friedman Glass Estimator 24 RFriedman@syracuseglass.com 

Aluminum Customer Service    

Michael York Project Manager 19 MYork@syracuseglass.com 

Jeff Gillespie Estimator Tubelite Architectural Systems 17 JGillespie@syracuseglass.com 

Chase Ryan Estimator Tubelite Architectural Systems 49 CRyan@syracuseglass.com 

Office Manager    

Tiffany Chiarilli Office Manager 45 TChiarilli@syracuseglass.com 

Sales Team    

Tim Kelley Architectural Sales Rep.  TKelley@syracuseglass.com 315-592-5614 

Daryl Bertollini Architectural Sales Rep.  DarylB@syracuseglass.com 315-575-2329 

Delivery/Trucking     

Rick Pulver Trucking / Driver Supervisor 52 RPulver@syracuseglass.com 315-427-7377 

Shipping/Receiving     

Michael Chiarilli Logistics Manager 34 MChiarilli@syracuseglass.com  

Production Support     

Adam Hall Production Support Group 56 
 

Ahall@syracuseglass.com  

Mike Wickens Production Support Group  
 

Mwickens@syracuseglass.com  

Purchasing     

Norine Galuppo Purchasing Agent 47 NNGaluppo@syracuseglass.co

m 

 

Accounts Receivable     

Linda Adsitt Credit Manager 20 LLanty@syracuseglass.com  
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